
Future Networking FronƟer Workshop  (3rd day of MoNeTec-2024)
                                     Oct 31, 2024, Lomonosov Hall

Time DuraƟon DescripƟon Speaker Country
10:00 10 min Welcome words from RRI Chenbing China
10:10 10 min Welcome words from MSU Ruslan Smelyanskiy Russia

10:20 40 min Business scenarious and key challenges of Network lab CRI Zhuxia China

11:00 30 min Victor Toporkov Russia
11:30 20 min Coffee break
11:50 40 min Business scenarious and key challenges of Datacom PL Li Zhenbin China

12:30 30 min Ruslan Smelyanskiy Russia
13:00 60 min Lunch
14:00 40 min Business scenarious and key challenges of Cloud BU Li Jia China
14:40 30 min Queueing Theory 2.0 for URLLC Evgeny Khorov Russia
15:10 40 min Business scenarious and key challenges of CompuƟng PL Dong Ruliang China
15:50 20 min Coffee break

16:10 30 min Russia
16:40 40 min Business scenarious and key challenges of CBG BU Dun Junxiong China
17:20 30 min On the New Challenges in Coding  Theory Fedor Ivanov Russia
17.50 10 min MoNeTec-2024 closing Ruslan Smelyanskiy Russia

Victor Toporkov's Lab overview and key research vision for next 
years

Joint InnovaƟon Network lab overview and key research vision 
for next years

Resource Loss Systems and Their ApplicaƟons to the 5G/6G 
Networks Performance Analysis

Eduard Sopin, KonstanƟn 
Samuylov


